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201107150002
06050

07/15/2011
10:57:13

SYNOVUS
BANK

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS FAY JOHN C

201108150002
40150

08/15/2011
02:32:53

SYNOVUS
BANK

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS PETTIT
CHARLIE LEE

201206050001
97070

06/05/2012
11:58:38

SYNOVUS
BANK

Plaintiff JUDGEMENT
RELEASE

BRECKENRID
GE LUIS A

Instr
#:20120126000
030730

201207110002
47620

07/11/2012
03:35:21

SYNOVUS
BANK

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS CONNER
ROBERT A

201207110002
47610

07/11/2012
03:35:20

SYNOVUS
BANK

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS CONNER
DENISE S

201301150000
19870

01/15/2013
09:58:28

SYNOVUS
BANK

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS PROCTOR
DONALD R

201301150000
19880

01/15/2013
09:58:29

SYNOVUS
BANK

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS D R HOLDING
COMPANY
LLC

201203160000
92520

03/16/2012
01:12:35

SYNOVUS
BANK

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS SOOTER
JASON D

201203230001
01710

03/23/2012
02:52:26

SYNOVUS
BANK

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS SOOTER
EMILY H

201207300002
74060

07/30/2012
11:17:19

SYNOVUS
BANK

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS STROHMEYER
TODD S

201509220003
31890

09/22/2015
10:46:46

SYNOVUS
BANK

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS MOORE
DOUGLAS

201509220003
31900

09/22/2015
10:46:47

SYNOVUS
BANK

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS LABYRINTH
HOLDINGS
LLC

202005010001
71880

05/01/2020
12:26:05

SYNOVUS
BANK

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS GILY WILLIAM

202102050000
60940

02/05/2021
08:31:49

SYNOVUS
BANK

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS TRAYWICK
JAMES
ANDREW

202104060001
70780

04/06/2021
09:49:12

SYNOVUS
BANK

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS JONES
ROBERT

201801220000
21990

01/22/2018
02:44:19

SYNOVUS
BANK

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS WHITE
SHARRON B

201907300002
73510

07/30/2019
01:21:29

SYNOVUS
BANK

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS BUIE FREDA

201908080002
86050

08/08/2019
09:06:55

SYNOVUS
BANK

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS ACTON
DONALD M

201911180004
26510

11/18/2019
09:44:46

SYNOVUS
BANK

Plaintiff JUDGEMENT
RELEASE

ACTON
DONALD M

Instr
#:20190808000
286050

202107140003
42220

07/14/2021
11:27:45

SYNOVUS
BANK

Plaintiff JUDGEMENT
RELEASE

BUIE FREDA L Instr
#:20190730000
273510

201910300004
00520

10/30/2019
12:18:27

SYNOVUS
BANK

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS COOSA COAL
SALES INC

Other:SEE
INST


